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Sailwave results for XI REGATA MAR D'EMPURIES 2021 - CLASSE OPTIMIST

Xl REGATA MAR D'EMPURIES 2021

CLASSE OPTIMIST

G2 P3

PROVA 3 - 25/09/2021 at 15:44:00

Start: PROVA 3, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:44:00

N° DE VELA DIVISIO CATEGORIA NOM DEL PATRO

ESP3245
ESP2662
ESP1799
ESP710
ESP2774
ESP1671
ESP570
ESP18
ESP1152
ESP3162
ESP2191
ESP2961
ESP2949
ESP15
ESP1890
ESP1254
ESP1812
ESP2652
ESP2520
ESP1146
ESP2616
MEX1007
ESP1441
ESP2395
ESP3244
ESP1250
ESP2436
ESP2578
ESP1660
ESP3252
ESP3199
ESP918
ESP1851
ESP1484
ESP2025
ESP11
ESP1639
ESP295
ESP3189

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 16
SOTS 13
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 13

AGNES HADZI JANEV ROSA
CLAUDIA MARTI ORTEGA
LLUIS FERRER CAPDEVILA
ORIOL COSTABELLA

FEDE BLANCO DOMENECH
JORDI CAMOS PERRAMON
TESSA AGUIRRE

LLUC GARCES BURGUES
AINA ARTALEJO

DANIELA GARCIA REINA
JORIS RUBIO

LEO ALONSO BLANCO
ADRIA CARCELLER

MERITXELL GUTIERREZ VERDAGUER

DARIO ALVAREDO RUS
IBAI IBARGUREN CARBONELL
MARTINA GARCIA

TIAGO HENRIQUES FINSTERWALD

POL DAVID
VICENS OLIVARES GALLACH
BRUNA PLA

MARC ABARA BARRIENTOS
GUIFRE ALOMA LIRON

JULIA OLIVERAS MANAS

SIRA FERMIN FERRER
MANUELE RIERA TORRES
GENOVEVA VAQUERO MARQUES
RAUL MORENO RODRIGUEZ
ELENA LOPEZ ENACHE

GIL FAGES MELCHOR
VALENTIN GERGELE

ESTEL-LA TREPAT ARANDA
MONICA VAQUERO MARQUES
CANDELA AMADO SANTANDER
TOMMY SLEVIN

DAMIANO TIERNO

ORIOL PUJOL GUITART

NURIA PUIG OLIVERAS

NOE ROLLAND

file:///C:/Users/OFICIN~1.ESP/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C53.htm

cLuB

CN EL BALIS

CN VILANOVA

GEN ROSES

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS

CNCB & CV PALAMOS
CV BLANES

GEN ROSES

CN ESTARTIT

CN EL MASNOU

CN CAMBRILS

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU
CNCB & CV PALAMOS
CN CAMBRILS

CV BLANES

CN CAMBRILS

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CN VILASSAR DE MAR

CN ESTARTIT
GEN ROSES

CM TORREDEMBARRA

CN L'ESCALA
CN EL BALIS

GEN ROSES

CN VILANOVA

CN VILANOVA

CN CAMBRILS

CNCB & CV PALAMOS
CN VILANOVA

CNCB & CV PALAMOS
CN VILANOVA

GEN ROSES

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS

CN SALOU

CN L'ESCALA

CN VILANOVA

Place Points

1
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23

25
26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

36
37

39

Vela
Federacid
Catalana

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
24.0
250
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49

ESP2020
ESP1909
ESP880

ESP1950
ESP3130
ESP2005
ESP2203
ESP1997
ESP1077
ESP3256
ESP2017
ESP8586

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
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SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 13
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 11
SOTS 13

AITANA NOGUERA PASTOR
ARIADNA PUIG OLIVERAS

VICTOR BARBA BOJ

ORIOL JIMENEZ VILLAR

IRENE ISASA BRUNET

AINA RIVAS OSET

GONZALO SOTOMAYOR LLARGUES
CLARA CAMPS LOPEZ-COMPANIONI
BLANCA MENDIOLEA ORIOLA
MARCEL MARTi SCHON

ONA FALGAS

ALBERT BARBA BOJ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/OFICIN~1.ESP/AppData/Local/Temp/blw6C53.htm

CN EL MASNOU 40
CN L'ESCALA 41
CN VILASSAR DE MAR 42
CN VILANOVA 43
CN CAMBRILS 44
CN GARRAF 45
CN EL MASNOU 46

CN VILASSAR DE MAR 47
CN VILASSAR DE MAR 48
CM ALTAFULLA DNF
CN EL BALIS DNF
CN VILASSAR DE MAR DNF

40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
78.0
78.0
78.0

www.nauticescala.com

esport@nauticescala.com
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